TECHNICAL DATASHEET
LED Driver
EUCI LITE Series
1
EUCI LITE
Highlights & Features
• DALI-2 certified LED driver, 5%-100 % dimming range
• Flexible configurable operating windows (AOC) via NFC,

EUCI-130105GLB1 60-200Vdc 200-1050mA 650-1050mA
EUCI-170105GLB1 80-310Vdc 200-1050mA 550-1050mA
Model Numbering
EU C I – □□□ □□□ G L B
Safety
Approval
CE, ENEC
Constant
current
Industrial Output Power
022–22W
040–40W
075–75W
130-130W
170-170W
Output Current
105–1050mA
Programmable
output current
Control type
DALI-2
B
Standard
EUCI-022105GLB 133.0 x 77.0 x 40.0 mm (5.24 x 3.00 x 1.57 inch)
EUCI-040105GLB 133.0 x 77.0 x 40.0 mm (5.24 x 3.00 x 1.57 inch)
EUCI-075105GLB 133.0 x 77.0 x 40.0 mm (5.24 x 3.00 x 1.57 inch)
EUCI-130105GLB1 150.0 x 90.0 x 40.0 mm (5.91 x 3.54 x 1.57 inch)
EUCI-170105GLB1 170.0 x 100.0 x 40.0 mm (6.69 x 3.94 x 1.57 inch)
All parameters are specified at 25°C ambient for all products unless otherwise indicated.
PSU.deltaww.com (June 2023, Rev. 03)
TECHNICAL DATASHEET
LED Driver